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

Beds: 6 Sale Price: $2,467,000 MLS#: ML81871880
Baths (F/P): 5 (4/1) List Date: 12/06/2021 DOM: 2

SqFt: 4,717 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 01/07/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 40,762 SqFt X St: Manor Road
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:Located on a charming cul-de-sac, 1481 Manor Place sits in the Del Monte Fairways and Jack's
Ranch area. This single-level home features approximately 4700 sq. ft. of living space. The property sits
back from the street and includes a 785sq ft. guest house, 3 car garage, wine cellar, bonus room, pool
and pool cabana, natural gas generator, and low-water landscaping. Built in 1965, the property was
remodeled to include a large, private master suite. Seldom does one find a home that appeals to owners
of all ages and stages in life.



410 Mirador Court, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,388,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $2,388,000 MLS#: ML81869416
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date: 11/05/2021 DOM: 4

SqFt: 4,362 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 01/03/2022 HOA Fee: $215

Lot Size: 20,459 SqFt X St: Estrella D'Oro
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary

High: / Salinas Union High

Public:Surrounded by expansive valley and golf views, this Super Villa is truly and utterly SUPER! Located
within the gates of Pasadera Country Club, this villa sits high on a hill in the warm, sunbelt location of
Pasadera. From the moment you walk in the front entry, every one of your senses will be engaged as the
walls of windows show off the greenery and views and the exceptional interior aesthetics will delight at
every turn. The gourmet kitchen, with large island, subzero fridge and Wolf appliances flows seemlessly
into the dining and living rooms. The entire second level is the master suite with movie viewing room,
den/sitting room, private balcony and a walk in closet to put all other walk in closets to shame. The other
2 en-suite bedrooms are private, spacious and serene while the back yard boasts a built in bbg, multiple
sitting areas and views galore. The attention to detail and the gorgeous stones and woods throughout
make this villa one-in-a-million!

120 Dunecrest Avenue, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $2,095,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $2,025,000 MLS#: ML81867591

Baths (F/P): 3(2/1) List Date: 10/26/2021 DOM: 31

SqFt: 2,233 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 01/07/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 4,500 SqFt X St: Between Surf
Way & Beach
Way

Elem: Foothill Elementary / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:A PERFECT BEACH RETREAT For Primary or Vacation Home. Enjoy Picturesque VIEWS of The Bay
In the Highly Desirable Del Monte Beach Neighborhood. Well Cared & Maintained Home Featuring an
Inverted Floor Plan With 3 Bds / 2.5 Bths. Enter the Foyer on First Level Hosting 2 Bedrms, Full Bath & a
FUN Sun Filled Family Room w/ Expansive Windows Inviting You To Step Out to the Backyard to Entertain
& BBQ. Top Level Opens Up to A Grand Size Living Rm w/ Fireplace & Flows Open to Kitchen, Dining &
Master Suite. VIEWS of Monterey City Lights & The Bay. (3) Sliding Glass Doors To Deck Access Off the
Living Room, Dining & Master! The Home Boasts NEW LY Installed Front & Back Pavers, Landscaping,
NEW Epoxy Painted Garage Flooring w/ Finished Walls for ADDED Space. Entire House Refreshed: Paint,
Resurfaced Driveway & Decks, Cabinetry Stained, New Sinks & Hardware, Light Fixtures & MORE! City of
Monterey Sewer Lateral is Compliant. IT's Your Time to Move to The Beach!

741 Dry Creek Road, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,795,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,950,000 MLS#: ML81872035
Baths (F/P): 3(2/1) List Date: 12/08/2021 DOM: 8

SqFt: 3,169 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 01/18/2022 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 13,200 SqFt X St: Mar Vista
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:Unique, meticulously maintained 3 bdr/ & 2.5 ba home with great bay view and many custom
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